Watertown CitiBus Bus Schedule 2022

Route A-1: STATE-EAST MAIN RouteB-1: ARSENAL-MALL

£ - g c 2
] c “ w = - = - 13 .
| 25| BE| 36 2% 3 . 5 : 24
| T = % 3 E g c N z g £ g 5
sl2 | 2%| ¢ <F - @ z < F 8 <F
= . T .
7:17 7:20 7:22 7:25 730 733 7:35
e = 757 800 £02 805 810 813 815 ORI (O e e
BN 520 835 w0 w5 8SS [ 820 | 8:37 8:40 8:42 845 850 853 8:55 BEETM s0 835 &40 eSO 855
BETE 950 955 1000 1005 1045 e 917 920 922 925 930 933 9:35 B os0 955 1000 1000 1015
B 10 1135 120 1125 1135 [ t90 | 9:57  10:00 1002 1005 10:10  10:13  10:15 BTl 110 1115 1120 1130 1135
Bl w30 w35 1240 1245 1255 [N 10:37  10:40 10:42 1045 1050 1053 10:55 B 230 1235 1240 1250 12155
BTl 50 155 200 205 215 [ 1117 1120 1122 1125 1130 1133 1135 150 155 200 20 215
m 3:10 3:15 320 325 3:35 [ 1140 | 11:57 12:00 12:02 12:05 12:10 12:13 12:15 m 3:10 3:15 3:20 3:30 3.35
220 IS R . 1220 12:37 1240 12:42 1245 1250 1253 1255 P s30 435 440 450 455
Bl 50 55 60 605 615 LGN L Lo LS | B ] e e Bl 550 555 600 610 615
WASHINGTON [ 140 | 1:57 2:00 2:02 205 210 213 2:15
Route C-2: COFFEEN-]JCC
» [ 220 | 2:37 2:40 2142 2:45 250 253 2:55 :
. 5 8 % c3|uj [ 3:00 | 3:17 3:20 3:22 3:25 330 333 3:35 . c o . e
| s | £ ¢ (212 G [ 340 | 3:57 4:00 4:02 405 410 413 4:15 - g N g > ¢
5 = | E T |sE|zs [ 420 | 4:37 4:40 4:4) 445 450 453 4:55 § £8 £ & :
a S| @ s | “ 3|<F [ 500 | 5:17 5:20 5:22 525 530 5:33 5:35 F g © Rl
[ 520 | 5:57 6:00 6:02 6:05 6:10 613 6:15
[ 7:40 [ES 7:50 7:55 805 815 B 745 7500 %00 810 815
Bl 05 90 9:15 925 935 FAREINFORMATION B 905 910 920 930 935
IETETl 1025 1030 1035 1045 10:55 Bus Fare Rates Regular Fare Half* ETPI) 1025 1030 1040  10:50 1055
BTl 145 1150 1155 1205 1215 | pdividual Base Fare $150 5075 BTl s 1150 1200 1210 12115
[ 1:00 [EEECIE ) 15 125 135 Children Under 12 5050 S0.25 05 110 120 130 135
BEEM 5 230 235 285 255 . . . Bl 25 230 240 250 255
m 2:45 3:50 355 205 415 Whenaccompanied by an adult: one (1) child under six (6) is allowsd to ride for free. m 345 3:50 2:00 410 215
EXl 505 s 515 525 535 Transfer | No Charge Il 505 510 520 530 535
Passenger Information: Fare Cards Regular Fare Half** * - Saturday Service: _
. . . 10,00 00 First bus leaves Arcade at 9:40 AM
. Buses stop at almost all intersections on route when signaled. Regular (10 rides) $10. .
. PLEASE pull the chime cord in advance of the desired [card] [card] Last bus leaves Arcade at 5:00 PM
destination to allow ample time for the bus to come to a Reqular (201id $20.00 $10.00 Sunday & Holiday Service:
complete stop. egular (201ides) [card] [card] NO bus service on Sundays or on New Year's Day, Memorial Day,
* AL[Lj bfjses a[;?:m.'ipmd with front wheelchair ramps, bike racks 30 Day Unlimited Rides $40.00 $20.00 Independence Day, Labor Day, Thanksgiving Day or Christmas
anaair conaitioning. ;
. STROLLERS are to be folded before boarding the bus. PLEASE have exact fare ready. Drivers do NOT carry change. Transfers:
. PROHIBITED: Eating, drinking, smoking, disruptive behaviorand ~ PLEASE pay fare as you board the bus. Drivers are NOT allowed to charge fares or accept checks. Are issued upon request when boarding the bus en route only.
foul language. ** _Must be 65-years of age or older, and/or be a Medicare Cardholder, or a Person with Disabilities. Proof Are to be issued when transferring to another bus only.
of eligibility includes a driver's license and/or Medicare card with photo ID, or special City of Watertown They cannot be used to get back to the same bus from which they
Transit identification card. were issued.

Will be accepted at the Transfer Station only and not en route.

Will NOT be issued to persons who board at the Arcade and ride
For information regarding the Half-Fare program or any of our services please contact CitiBus at (315)785-7772 or www.watertown-ny.gov. the antire route back to the Transfer Station.




